
SOURCING FRESH

COFFEE BEANS FROM

KENYA, SUPPORTING

FORMERLY

INCARCERATED

INDIVIDUALS

MAKE AN IMPACT
GET GREAT COFFEE,

80 ACRES
PRESENTS:

THE
KAHAWA

CAFE
000-123-456

www.thekahawacafe.org

17 KELLOGG AVENUE,
AMHERST, MA

TUESDAY - SATURDAY
7AM - 3PM

@THEKAHAWACAFE



OUR MISSION MENU PREVIEW

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte Mocha
Cold Brew Iced
Latte Dawa Tea
Kenyan Coffee
French Toast
Nyama Choma
Benedict
Tropical Fruit &
Yogurt Parfait +
more!

$2.5
$2.5

$3
$3
$3
$3
$4
$3

$8

$8

$8

MAKE AN IMPACT
GET GREAT GRUB,

000-123-456
www.thekahawacafe.org

17 KELLOGG AVENUE,
AMHERST, MA

TUESDAY - SATURDAY
7AM - 3PM

@THEKAHAWACAFE

Embrace our eco-findly ethos
by bringing your own mug
and joing us in saying no to
disposable cups. With each
visit, you contribute to
sustainable livelihoods for
Kenyan farmers, help us
promote fair trade practices,
and help revitalize the
livelihoods of formerly
incarcerated individuals.

“Kahawa,” which means
coffee in Swahili, roots us in
Kenya’s vibrant coffee culture.
As an integral part of 80 Acres
- the climate and racial justice
non-profit - the Kahawa Cafe
isn’t just a cafe, it’s a
movement!


